

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 2739 of 2024

Petitioner :- Waris Ali Khan

Respondent :- State Of Up And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sanjeev Kumar Shukla

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan,J.

In Re: Listing Application No.3 of 2025

As prayed, list this case on 21st May, 2025 under the heading of 'Senior Citizen Category'.

Order Date :- 12.5.2025

S.Prakash